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50m, Jugend M13 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 09:00
Zeitläufe Wind: XII:-; I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 66 Flaschberger Stefan 2012 AUT ASO St. Pölten Nord 9,75 2./XII
2 70 Schanchulaev Adlan 2012 AUT ASO St. Pölten Nord 11,77 3./XII

50m, Jugend M12 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 09:00
Zeitläufe Wind: XII:-; I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 69 Sauer Maximilian 2013 AUT ASO St. Pölten Nord 9,73 (.723) 1./XII
2 67 Mirmeci Dario 2013 AUT ASO St. Pölten Nord 11,10 2./XI

50m, Jugend W13 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 09:00
Zeitläufe Wind: XII:-; I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 71 Steindl Magdalena 2012 AUT ASO St. Pölten Nord 13,62 4./XII

50m, Kinder M10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 09:00
Zeitläufe Wind: XII:-; I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 64 Simon Groiss 2015 AUT VS Mank 9,01 (.008) 1./X
2 62 Zeiss Lorenz 2015 AUT VS Mank 9,26 2./X
3 58 Fasel Noah 2014 AUT VS Mank 9,34 1./IX
4 24 Quiblaq Oubaida 2014 AUT VS Franz Jonas 9,56 1./III
5 63 Sturmelchner Daniel 2014 AUT VS Mank 10,19 3./X

400m, Kinder M10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 64 Simon Groiss 2015 AUT VS Mank 80,16 1./IV
2 62 Zeiss Lorenz 2015 AUT VS Mank 86,36 3./IV
3 58 Fasel Noah 2014 AUT VS Mank 86,53 4./IV
4 63 Sturmelchner Daniel 2014 AUT VS Mank 96,52 7./IV

50m, Kinder W11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 09:00
Zeitläufe Wind: XII:-; I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

42 Yalcin Dicle 2014 AUT VS Franz Jonas ./VI

50m, Kinder W10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 09:00
Zeitläufe Wind: XII:-; I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 29 Habacher Leonie 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas 9,01 (.008) 1./IV
2 59 Freilinger Mia 2015 AUT VS Mank 9,64 (.635) 3./IX
3 47 Weinerer Mila 2015 AUT VS Mank 10,13 (.125) 4./VII
4 68 Njoku Annabell 2015 AUT ASO St. Pölten Nord 10,24 1./XI

400m, Kinder W10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 59 Freilinger Mia 2015 AUT VS Mank 91,59 6./IV
2 29 Habacher Leonie 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas 97,63 3./II
3 47 Weinerer Mila 2015 AUT VS Mank 99,45 8./III
4 33 Ibrahim Media 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas 102,48 5./II
5 15 Hössinger Sarafina 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas 116,83 12./II
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50m, Kinder M9 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 09:00
Zeitläufe Wind: XII:-; I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 41 Toll Louis 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 8,89 1./VI
2 28 Gashi Bleron 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas 9,22 2./IV
3 40 Steinauer Michael 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas 9,41 2./VI
4 56 Huja David 2015 AUT VS Mank 9,48 2./IX
5 35 Kainz Matthias 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 9,62 1./V
6 3 Alsheikh Ahmad 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas 9,82 2./I
7 22 Wolf Yakub 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas 10,03 (.021) 2./III
8 38 Prochaska Leopold 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 10,32 3./V
9 26 Feigl Lukas 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 10,34 4./IV

10 39 Samad Andreas 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas 11,12 6./V
11 30 Haljeta Adem 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 11,74 6./IV

400m, Kinder M9 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 41 Toll Louis 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 81,62 1./III
2 28 Gashi Bleron 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas 86,20 1./II
3 40 Steinauer Michael 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas 87,59 2./III
4 56 Huja David 2015 AUT VS Mank 98,36 8./IV
5 35 Kainz Matthias 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 102,78 10./III
6 38 Prochaska Leopold 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 103,30 11./III
7 22 Wolf Yakub 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas 109,08 9./II
8 26 Feigl Lukas 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 111,32 6./I
9 30 Haljeta Adem 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 118,88 10./I

10 2 Alsalkhadi Youssef 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 129,51 11./I
11 3 Alsheikh Ahmad 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas 151,60 15./I

50m, Kinder M8 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 09:00
Zeitläufe Wind: XII:-; I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 13 Haimburger Lucas 2017 AUT VS Franz Jonas 8,96 1./II
2 14 Hofstätter Josef 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 9,49 2./II
3 12 Haiderer Moritz 2017 AUT VS Franz Jonas 9,97 3./II
4 11 Fritsch Paul 2017 AUT VS Franz Jonas 10,06 4./II
5 8 Durmisevic Amar 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 10,13 (.127) 3./I
6 27 Foidl Elias 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 10,14 3./IV
7 21 Willer Jakob 2017 AUT VS Franz Jonas 10,27 5./III
8 16 Krendl Fabian 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 10,69 6./II
9 19 Schreiner Lukas 2017 AUT VS Franz Jonas 11,06 6./III

10 7 Dikmen Sinan 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 11,27 4./I

400m, Kinder M8 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 14 Hofstätter Josef 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 89,60 2./II
2 13 Haimburger Lucas 2017 AUT VS Franz Jonas 91,09 1./I
3 11 Fritsch Paul 2017 AUT VS Franz Jonas 98,28 2./I
4 21 Willer Jakob 2017 AUT VS Franz Jonas 99,25 4./II
5 8 Durmisevic Amar 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 103,77 3./I
6 27 Foidl Elias 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 104,22 6./II
7 19 Schreiner Lukas 2017 AUT VS Franz Jonas 106,64 7./II
8 12 Haiderer Moritz 2017 AUT VS Franz Jonas 115,78 7./I
9 6 Can Güney 2017 AUT VS Franz Jonas 117,59 8./I

10 7 Dikmen Sinan 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 118,28 9./I
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50m, Kinder W9 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 09:00
Zeitläufe Wind: XII:-; I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 49 Neilreich Jessica 2016 AUT VS Mank 8,88 1./VII
2 55 Beznosiuk Elisaveta 2015 AUT VS Mank 9,16 1./VIII
3 72 Zöchbauer Emily 2016 AUT VS Mank 9,35 2./VIII
4 34 Jashari Tiara 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 9,64 (.639) 3./VIII
5 36 Karabag Ansa 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 9,66 2./V
6 1 Alomer Shaam 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas 9,72 1./I
7 50 Strasser Laura 2016 AUT VS Mank 9,81 2./VII
8 53 Kerschner Teresa 2015 AUT VS Mank 9,88 5./VIII
9 23 Abdelkarim Celine 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 10,05 3./III

10 32 Hossaini Zahra 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas 10,43 4./V
11 31 Hashimi Diana 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas 10,48 5./IV
12 37 Mehmedovic Alina 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas 10,94 5./V
13 52 Zeller Stella 2016 AUT VS Mank 11,20 6./VIII
14 5 Baykal Zührenur 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 11,59 5./X

60 Umerenko Maiia 2016 AUT VS Mank ./IX

400m, Kinder W9 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 55 Beznosiuk Elisaveta 2015 AUT VS Mank 85,85 2./IV
2 49 Neilreich Jessica 2016 AUT VS Mank 88,36 3./III
3 72 Zöchbauer Emily 2016 AUT VS Mank 89,05 5./IV
4 50 Strasser Laura 2016 AUT VS Mank 90,45 4./III
5 54 Hofmacher Sina Lea 2016 AUT VS Mank 90,88 5./III
6 36 Karabag Ansa 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 94,37 6./III
7 1 Alomer Shaam 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas 105,20 4./I
8 52 Zeller Stella 2016 AUT VS Mank 116,46 10./IV
9 25 Dhaou Fatma 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas 118,08 13./II

10 5 Baykal Zührenur 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 130,79 12./I
11 4 Arslan Asmin 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas 131,59 13./I

53 Kerschner Teresa 2015 AUT VS Mank ./IV
37 Mehmedovic Alina 2015 AUT VS Franz Jonas ./III
60 Umerenko Maiia 2016 AUT VS Mank ./IV

50m, Kinder W8 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 09:00
Zeitläufe Wind: XII:-; I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 54 Hofmacher Sina Lea 2016 AUT VS Mank 9,73 (.725) 4./VIII
2 44 Rupf Anna 2016 AUT VS Mank 9,89 3./VI
3 48 Scheichelbauer Sofia 2016 AUT VS Mank 10,03 (.021) 3./VII
4 57 Buchegger Franziska 2016 AUT VS Mank 10,41 4./IX
5 46 Zuser Isobel 2017 AUT VS Mank 11,08 6./VII
6 9 Erber Viktoria 2017 AUT VS Franz Jonas 11,84 6./I
7 65 Aleiwy Basmala 2017 AUT ASO St. Pölten Nord 16,68 3./XI

400m, Kinder W8 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 44 Rupf Anna 2016 AUT VS Mank 96,51 7./III
2 48 Scheichelbauer Sofia 2016 AUT VS Mank 102,70 9./III
3 34 Jashari Tiara 2016 AUT VS Franz Jonas 108,41 8./II
4 20 Stulik Valentina 2017 AUT VS Franz Jonas 114,79 11./II
5 9 Erber Viktoria 2017 AUT VS Franz Jonas 151,55 14./I
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50m, Kinder M7 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 09:00
Zeitläufe Wind: XII:-; I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 17 Mehraban-Khoshgo Roham 2017 AUT VS Franz Jonas 10,17 5./II
2 18 Schönfelder Lukas 2017 AUT VS Franz Jonas 10,21 4./III

400m, Kinder M7 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 17 Mehraban-Khoshgo Roham 2017 AUT VS Franz Jonas 113,90 10./II

50m, Kinder W7 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 09:00
Zeitläufe Wind: XII:-; I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 43 Gugerel Flora 2017 AUT VS Mank 10,56 4./VI
2 51 Grubhofer Hanna 2017 AUT VS Mank 11,07 5./VII
3 10 Fenz Laura 2017 AUT VS Franz Jonas 11,45 5./I

400m, Kinder W7 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 43 Gugerel Flora 2017 AUT VS Mank 107,48 12./III
2 10 Fenz Laura 2017 AUT VS Franz Jonas 109,24 5./I

51 Grubhofer Hanna 2017 AUT VS Mank ./IV

50m, Kinder W6 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 09:00
Zeitläufe Wind: XII:-; I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:-; V:-; VI:-; VII:-; VIII:-; IX:-; X:-; XI:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 61 Sturmlechner Lara 2018 AUT VS Mank 11,13 4./X
2 45 Ciobra Cassia 2018 AUT VS Mank 11,16 5./VI

400m, Kinder W6 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 05.06.2025 / 11:00
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 61 Sturmlechner Lara 2018 AUT VS Mank 107,96 9./IV


